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South Jersey Race Timing.
SJTiming.Com

HADDONFIELD ROAD RACE 5K 2019
Haddonfield NJ October 26 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   170 Nick Zafiriadis     M    16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:45   22:47  7:20    MALE Winner     1/28   M  
    2   166 Neil Vanaartrijk    M    58 BURLINGTON   NJ   23:00   23:02  7:25   1/1    M50-59    2/28   M  
    3   235 Alexander Genel     M    15 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:18   23:20  7:31   1/3    M15-19    3/28   M  
    4    30 Kaitlin Dolan       F    29 CHERRY HILL  NJ   23:21   23:25  7:32   FEMALE Winner    1/14   F  
    5   236 Ryan Genel          M    15 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:28   23:30  7:34   2/3    M15-19    4/28   M  

     
    6    27 Charles Dennen      M    33 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:30   23:33  7:35   1/5    M30-39    5/28   M  
    7   232 Tj Smith            M    16 BAY HEAD     NJ   23:41   23:43  7:38   3/3    M15-19    6/28   M  
    8    88 Scott McElhone      M    38 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:40   23:43  7:38   2/5    M30-39    7/28   M  
    9   165 Isabella Dekluyver  F    18 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:45   23:47  7:39   1/4    F15-19    2/14   F  
   10   154 Gregory Ahrens      M    33 MT LAUREL    NJ   23:55   23:57  7:43   3/5    M30-39    8/28   M  

    
   11   130 Gerry Suarez        M    23 PHILADELPHIA PA   25:04   25:07  8:05   1/2    M20-29    9/28   M  
   12   163 Lisa Pettit         F    58 PHILADELPHIA PA   25:12   25:16  8:08   1/2    F50-59    3/14   F  
   13   237 Dave Snyder         M    60 HADDON HTS   NJ   26:21   26:26  8:31   1/4    M60-69   10/28   M  
   14   866 Jack O'Shea         M    14 HADDONFIELD  NJ   26:27   26:29  8:32   1/3    M14&UND  11/28   M  
   15   234 Bob Koen            M    73 AUDUBON      NJ   27:46   27:48  8:57   1/4    M70+     12/28   M  

    
   16    86 Daniel Loughrey     M    32 HADDON TOWNS NJ   27:56   27:59  9:01   4/5    M30-39   13/28   M  
   17   238 Rhonda Leonetti     F    47 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:32   28:36  9:13   1/3    F40-49    4/14   F  
   18   203 Bella Lee           F    16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:37   28:39  9:14   2/4    F15-19    5/14   F  
   19   167 Eva Hess            F    16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:37   28:39  9:14   3/4    F15-19    6/14   F  
   20    87 Michael McBride     M    48 CHERRY HILL  NJ   29:03   29:11  9:24   1/5    M40-49   14/28   M  

    
   21   171 Emma Barsan         F    16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   29:34   29:37  9:32   4/4    F15-19    7/14   F  
   22    64 Kyle Fish           M    13 VOORHEES     NJ   29:58   30:02  9:40   2/3    M14&UND  15/28   M  
   23    32 Nicholas Fish       M    48 VOORHEES     NJ   29:58   30:03  9:41   2/5    M40-49   16/28   M  
   24   233 Ed Crane            M    66 MEDFORD      NJ   30:15   30:20  9:46   2/4    M60-69   17/28   M  
   25    96 Dennis Moore        M    42 MULLICA HILL NJ   30:15   30:22  9:47   3/5    M40-49   18/28   M  

    
   26   865 Julie Oatway        F    57 HADDONFIELD  NJ   30:34   30:37  9:52   2/2    F50-59    8/14   F  
   27   146 Eric Warsaw         M    49 CRANBURY     NJ   30:34   30:40  9:53   4/5    M40-49   19/28   M  
   28    94 Keith Michel        M    63 CHERRY HILL  NJ   31:15   31:21 10:06   3/4    M60-69   20/28   M  
   29   123 Tim Ryan            M    23 MARLTON      NJ   32:26   32:31 10:28   2/2    M20-29   21/28   M  
   30    95 Chelsea Monahan     F    26 MARLTON      NJ   32:26   32:31 10:28   1/1    F20-29    9/14   F  

    
   31    97 Michelle Petrik     F    44 MEDFORD      NJ   33:09   33:18 10:43   2/3    F40-49   10/14   F  
   32    17 Tom Cutbush         M    44 MEDFORD      NJ   33:33   33:38 10:50   5/5    M40-49   22/28   M  
   33    12 Robert Baugh        M    32 BELLMAWR     NJ   36:23   36:32 11:46   5/5    M30-39   23/28   M  
   34   864 Norman Ostroff      M    73 CHERRY HILL  NJ   41:25   41:31 13:22   2/4    M70+     24/28   M  
   35   162 Bob Young           M    69 MARLTON      NJ   41:29   41:32 13:23   4/4    M60-69   25/28   M  

    
   36    84 Isabella Franco     F     8 HADDONFIELD  NJ   47:10   47:14 15:13   1/1    F14&UND  11/14   F  
   37    83 Aime Franco         F    43 HADDONFIELD  NJ   47:13   47:17 15:13   3/3    F40-49   12/14   F  
   38    15 Mary Burke          F    72 HUNTINGTON   IN   47:25   47:31 15:18   1/1    F70+     13/14   F  
   39   124 Yaax Strohmeier     M     7 PHILADELPHIA PA   47:56   48:04 15:29   3/3    M14&UND  26/28   M  
   40    31 Tara Dossantos      F    39 PHILADELPHIA PA   47:56   48:05 15:29   1/1    F30-39   14/14   F  
   41    16 Bill Burke          M    74 HUNTINGTON   IN   53:26   53:35 17:15   3/4    M70+     27/28   M  
   42   107 Joe Powell          M    72 CHERRY HILL  NJ 1:02:04 1:02:14 20:02   4/4    M70+     28/28   M  

 

 
 

TOP FINISHERS - 5K 
TOP 1 EACH GENDER SCORE 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=uNzv6x2EOM0&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=54906
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===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   170 Nick Zafiriadis     16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:47  
    2   166 Neil Vanaartrijk    58 BURLINGTON   NJ   23:02  
    3   235 Alexander Genel     15 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:20  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1    30 Kaitlin Dolan       29 CHERRY HILL  NJ   23:25  
    2   165 Isabella Dekluyver  18 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:47  
    3   163 Lisa Pettit         58 PHILADELPHIA PA   25:16  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   866 Jack O'Shea          14 HADDONFIELD  NJ   26:29  
    2    64 Kyle Fish            13 VOORHEES     NJ   30:02  
    3   124 Yaax Strohmeier       7 PHILADELPHIA PA   48:04  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    84 Isabella Franco       8 HADDONFIELD  NJ   47:14  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   235 Alexander Genel      15 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:20  
    2   236 Ryan Genel           15 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:30  
    3   232 Tj Smith             16 BAY HEAD     NJ   23:43  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   165 Isabella Dekluyver   18 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:47  
    2   203 Bella Lee            16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:39  
    3   167 Eva Hess             16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:39  
    4   171 Emma Barsan          16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   29:37  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   130 Gerry Suarez         23 PHILADELPHIA PA   25:07  
    2   123 Tim Ryan             23 MARLTON      NJ   32:31  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    95 Chelsea Monahan      26 MARLTON      NJ   32:31  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    27 Charles Dennen       33 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:33  
    2    88 Scott McElhone       38 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:43  
    3   154 Gregory Ahrens       33 MT LAUREL    NJ   23:57  
    4    86 Daniel Loughrey      32 HADDON TOWNS NJ   27:59  
    5    12 Robert Baugh         32 BELLMAWR     NJ   36:32  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    31 Tara Dossantos       39 PHILADELPHIA PA   48:05  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    87 Michael McBride      48 CHERRY HILL  NJ   29:11  
    2    32 Nicholas Fish        48 VOORHEES     NJ   30:03  
    3    96 Dennis Moore         42 MULLICA HILL NJ   30:22  
    4   146 Eric Warsaw          49 CRANBURY     NJ   30:40  
    5    17 Tom Cutbush          44 MEDFORD      NJ   33:38  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   238 Rhonda Leonetti      47 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:36  
    2    97 Michelle Petrik      44 MEDFORD      NJ   33:18  
    3    83 Aime Franco          43 HADDONFIELD  NJ   47:17  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   166 Neil Vanaartrijk     58 BURLINGTON   NJ   23:02  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   163 Lisa Pettit          58 PHILADELPHIA PA   25:16  
    2   865 Julie Oatway         57 HADDONFIELD  NJ   30:37  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   237 Dave Snyder          60 HADDON HTS   NJ   26:26  
    2   233 Ed Crane             66 MEDFORD      NJ   30:20  
    3    94 Keith Michel         63 CHERRY HILL  NJ   31:21  
    4   162 Bob Young            69 MARLTON      NJ   41:32  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   234 Bob Koen             73 AUDUBON      NJ   27:48  
    2   864 Norman Ostroff       73 CHERRY HILL  NJ   41:31  
    3    16 Bill Burke           74 HUNTINGTON   IN   53:35  
    4   107 Joe Powell           72 CHERRY HILL  NJ 1:02:14  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    15 Mary Burke           72 HUNTINGTON   IN   47:31  

 


